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
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

4466 ROAD 207 $250,000
Manufactured home + 2 outbuildings/
shops on 9.40 acres in Carpenter, WY. 
2 wells & 2 septic systems. Property is 
sold "AS-IS, WHERE-IS" in its present 
condition. Mobile home is 1BR, 1BA, 
1,200SF insulated Cleary building has a 
1/2 bath. The Larger 4,872SF building w/
living quarters, several garage/shop stalls.

Wonderful, large 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage 
1.5 story home on .7 acre lot. All the 
rooms are spacious, main floor master 
with 5-piece en-suite bath & adjoining 
office. 3BR on the upper level w/ a full 
bath. Formal living & dining, 20' ceilings 
& corner gas FP. Kitchen is open w/
breakfast nook. Basement is unfinished.

1907 STIRRUP ROAD $500,000

3 miles from Curt Gowdy, 23 acres, a barn 
and pasture. There are 4 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, 2 car garage, formal dining with 
built in hutch, main floor laundry, large 
kitchen with breakfast nook, large living 
room with fireplace, wonderful views,walkout 
basement and so much more. 

1251 TOMAHAWK ROAD  $780,000

Fantastic ranch style w/ 5 BR, 3 BA & 
2 car garage. Gas fireplace located by 
the family rm., dining & kitchen creates 
a cozy sense of warmth. Master BR has 
plenty of closet space & bath has spacious 
walk-in shower. All 3 bathrooms & kitchen 
have been updated w/ tile, granite, 
cabinetry,flooring,lighting & more! 

5210 TEN SLEEP DR. $395,000

Superior Quality & Craftsmanship

Dan is currently building beautiful custom &
semi-custom homes at � e Bluff s subdivision and on acreage lots. 
� e Bluff s is a desirable neighborhood featuring maintenance-free 

homes and fully landscaped front and back yards. Call today to learn 
more about the superior quality and craftsmanship that goes into 

Dan Gregg Construction's stylish and impressive homes.

5810 MICA BLUFF $669,900

Dan Gregg Construction's popular Granite floor plan is 
nearly ready in The Bluffs subdivision. Top quality finishes 
throughout this 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home incl. custom 
cabinetry with a Java finish, solid white quartz counters, 
porcelain tile in the baths, custom walk-in shower, full 
maintenance free exterior, full landscaping and fencing.

5806 MICA BLUFF $669,900

4BR, 2BA updated home with an updated 
1BR, 1BA separate apartment that would 
be a great in-law suite or live in the front 
house and rent out the apartment for 
additional income. LR, DR up, FR down, 
hardwood floors, updated kitchen, new 
appliances, new baths, carpet, freshly 
painted inside and out. 

512 EAST 6TH STREET  $355,000

Custom 5BR, 4BA, 3-car garage home with an 
attractive Southwest style exterior. This home 
boasts over 3,000 square foot on the main level 
with a full walk-out basement. The kitchen has been 
beautifully updated, there are extensive hardwood 
floors, and a great split bedroom floor plan. The 
views are stunning out to the West. On 4.70 acres 
with horses being allowed.

10808 WIND DANCER $800,000

Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home in desirable 
Bluffs Subdivision near Anderson Elementary. The very 
popular Pinnacle plan has fabulous finishes incl. top quality 
cabinetry, granite counters, porcelain tile baths, stunning 
master suite w/ gorgeous en-suite bath, walk-in closet. The 
home offers a fully maintenance-free stone & stucco exterior, 
complete landscaping, fence. Ready for immediate occupancy!

under contract !

32	 February 2023	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com



6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488
presented by

Brzy1825
Way

So much quality! You will absolutely love the open, amazing design. This kitchen is everything you want, high-quality Schroll 
cabinetry, gorgeous quartz tops, high-end appliance package, farm style sink, fantastic hood/fan, hidden 7x4’ pantry plus a coffee 
bar. Richly stained knotty alder doors and trim. The ridiculously fabulous garage is 56’ deep at the end stall, maybe bring 4 or 
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
East of Draper Road

Roxanne Garaventa
307-421-9431

roxy@cheyennehomes.com
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AAANGELAAANGELANGELAANGELAAAA
FRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAY
(307) 214-1495

angela@cheyennehomes.com

1001 Pennsylvania Ave.

Wonderful ranch-style home 
in great location! Very spacious 
kitchen with lots of counter 
space, unique custom cabinet, 
separate dinning area, large 
walk-in pantry! 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, custom shelving, main 
fl oor laundry, 5-piece primary 
bath, nice sized fenced backyard, 
plus A/C!        Off ered at $385,000

205 Cascade Ave.
Terrifi c townhome in the exclusively 
gated Westgate community with so 
many amenities! Absolutely beautiful 
with private backyard! Vaulted ceilings, 
light and bright kitchen, loft offi  ce, 
walk-in cedar closet, large bedrooms, 
and cozy fi replace. Off ered at  $324,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

TEAMING UP to combine YOUTHFUL 

ENERGY and AMBITION with YEARS of 

EXPERIENCE and PASSION 

for real estate!

I
referrals!I
referrals!

  906 COTTONWOOD DR.
Beautifully remodel home. Top to Bot-
tom. Everything is brand new. � is home 
has 3 bedrooms & 2 baths. Finished gar-
den level with family room, 3rd bedroom 
& bathroom. Fenced back yard. Close 
to grade school. Immediate occupancy. 
$315,000

  818 GOPP COURT
Mobile home park with 7 rental spaces. 
Owner owns 5 of the mobile homes presently 
in the park. Great income. Tenants pay all 
utilities including water, sewer and trash.
$749,900

  215 SOUTH GREELEY HWY
Frontage on So. Greeley Hwy. Offi  ce space + 
warehouse space. Real estate only. Business 
is not included. Just 1block from new 
McDonalds. High traffic area. Warehouse 
was added in 2001 - 1000 sq. ft.  $549,900

3901 RIDGE ROAD
One of Cheyenne’s most desirable mobile 
home parks. East location. Senior Living - 
55+. 2 BR, sunny dining area & kitchen w/ 
large island. Newer carpet. $46,900

1144 ROAD 148, BURNS, WY.
Land w/ well & septic, fenced. Loafi ng shed 
& outbuilding. Just off  I 80 East in Milt 
Rose Ranchettes. Horse allowed. Natural 
gas. $169,000

New Price!
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com

offered at $669,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

87856.mistiewoods.com

offered at $689,00
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

87855.mistiewoods.com

2225 BLUE NORTHER LANE

2200 LEDOUX DRIVE

TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

2229 GOODNIGHT 
TRAIL

$559,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

85899.mistiewoods.com

 LOTS 2-5 
FUSSELMAN AVE

$185,000
4 CITY LOTS - NO COVENANTS!

84427.mistiewoods.com

New Construction!

READY 
NOW!

Now Building in: 
Whitney Ranch • Saddle Ridge  

Country Homes • Cowboy Ranch 

South • Thomas Hills Thomas 

Heights • Rocking Star Chucker 

Ridge • Sweetgrass • And many, 

many other locations in the 

Cheyenne area!

1675 ESPEN        
TRAIL

$769,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

86362.mistiewoods.com

2200 LEDOUX DRIVE  4039 FARTHING 
ROAD

$599,977
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

86627.mistiewoods.com

2233 GOODNIGHT 
TRAIL

$535,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

85900.mistiewoods.com

TRACT 81 FIRE ROCK 
DRIVE

$150,000
4.67 ACRES | AMAZING VIEWS

86088.mistiewoods.com

1314 W 18TH
STREET #5

$62,000
2BR | 2BA | 

88100.mistiewoods.com

TRACT 12 FEDERAL

$110,000
9.19 ACRES | VIEWS FOR MILES

86068.mistiewoods.com

LOT 19 RABBIT 
BRUSH TRAIL

$349,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

5809 E13TH
STREET

$410,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

88060.mistiewoods.com

 3523 AMHERST 
ROAD

$330,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

87867.mistiewoods.com

508 E. 27TH STREET

$244,500
2BR | 3BA | 

88245.mistiewoods.com
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home
safe place

THE ACHE FOR

—maya angelou

LIVES IN ALL OF US, THE

WHERE WE CAN GO AS WE ARE
AND NOT BE QUESTIONED.

bringing Cheyenne 
home since 1984
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